
  BK Wik månadstävling  2025-26

Resultat omgång 1. Keramikskålen 25/9

Poäng Hcp Summa

1. Adam Henström 1043 20 1063

2. Eric Persson 919 0 919

3. Anders Wallin 833 76 909

4. Lukas Löfberg 734 160 894

5. Jan Sunnercrantz 751 140 891

6. Patrik Wester 803 80 883

7. Anders Wahlin 767 108 875

8. Tomas Elofsson 836 20 856

9. Andreas Wik 826 16 842

10. Mikael Magnusson 750 92 842

11. Tommy Karlsson 833 0 833

12. Jan Nordberg 824 8 832

13. Kim Nörgaard 776 56 832

14. Fredrik Tengelin 791 40 831

15. Pontus Sunnercrantz 720 104 824

16. Maths Blyh 798 8 806

17. Anton Adolfsson 757 24 781

18. Joel Boo 761 20 781

19. Johan Sveder 618 160 778

20. William Tigerberg 720 52 772

21. Anton Sköldenströmer 610 160 770

22. Joel Petersson 688 76 764

23. Axel Wallin 762 0 762

24. Nicholas Hasselgren 641 120 761

25. Mattias Persson 603 156 759

26. Alf Königsson 576 160 736

27. Sofia Nylund 498 160 658

Total Poäng

1. Adam Henström 15 1063 15 1063

2. Eric Persson 14 919 14 919

3. Anders Wallin 13 909 13 909

4. Lukas Löfberg 12 894 12 894

5. Jan Sunnercrantz 11 891 11 891

6. Patrik Wester 10 883 10 883

7. Anders Wahlin 11 875 11 875

8. Tomas Elofsson 8 856 8 856

9. Andreas Wik 7 842 7 842

10. Mikael Magnusson 6 842 6 842

11. Tommy Karlsson 5 833 5 833

12. Jan Nordberg 4 832 4 832

13. Kim Nörgaard 3 832 3 832

14. Fredrik Tengelin 2 831 2 831

15. Pontus Sunnercrantz 1 824 1 824

16. Maths Blyh 806 0 806

17. Anton Adolfsson 781 0 781

18. Joel Boo 781 0 781

19. Johan Sveder 778 0 778

20. William Tigerberg 772 0 772

21. Anton Sköldenströmer 770 0 770

22. Joel Petersson 764 0 764

23. Axel Wallin 762 0 762

24. Nicholas Hasselgren 761 0 761

25. Mattias Persson 759 0 759

26. Alf Königsson 736 0 736

27. Sofia Nylund 658 0 658

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 1 av 7.
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